
	September
	2017



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	First Day of AEE August 21st 5:30-8:30
AEE August 28th 5:30-8:30
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Labor Day!
	
	
	First Day of All APG
	
	First Day of Academy Kids!

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	First Day of Monday Classes
	First Day of Tuesday Classes
	First Day of Wednesday Classes
	First Day of Thursday Classes
	
	First Day of Saturday Classes

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	










	October
	2017



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Mandatory Parents Meeting Academy Kids, APG & AEE
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	(Columbus Day)
OPEN
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29

	30
	31
ATA Closed
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	











	November
	2017



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	Possible AEE Sleepover
	Possible AEE Sleepover

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	AEE Dress Rehearsal
	
	
	All AEE Called 5:00-9:00pm
	AEE Present’s “Aida”
	AEE Present’s “Aida”
	AEE Present’s “Aida”

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	ATA Closed
	
	
	
	
	
	











	December
	2017



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	ATA Closed

	24/31
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed











	January
	2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	ATA CLOSED
	
	
	
	
	January Review Dress Rehearsal

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	Added APG time 6:00-7:30pm
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
OPEN
	
	
	
	
	January Showcase

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	January Showcase
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	











	February
	2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Added APG Rehearsal 9:00-12:30pm

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	Added APG Rehearsal 6:00-8:30pm
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	ATA Closed
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	











	March
	2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Added APG Rehearsal 9:00-12:30pm

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	Added APG time 6:00-7:30pm
	
	APG Dress Rehearsal

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	Added APG time 6:00-7:30pm
	APG Presents “Singing in the Rain”
	APG Presents “Singing in the Rain”

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	ATA CLOSED
	











	April
	2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	ATA CLOSED
	ATA CLOSED
	ATA CLOSED
	ATA CLOSED
	ATA CLOSED
	ATA CLOSED
	ATA CLOSED

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	ATA CLOSED
	Extended Academy Kids! 4:30-7:30pm
	
	
	
	Possible AEE Sleepover
	Possible AEE Sleepover

Extended Academy Kids! 9:30-1:30pm

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	Academy Kids! Dress Rehearsal
	Academy Kids! Presents “Willy Wonka Kids”
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	AEE YPA Conference Trip
	AEE YPA Conference Trip

	29
AEE YPA Conference Trip
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	











	May
	2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	May Showcase Dress Rehearsal

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	May Showcase

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	May Showcase
	
	Final Day of Tuesday Classes
	Final Day of Wednesday Classes
[bookmark: _GoBack]All AEE Called 5:00-9:00pm
	Final Day of Thursday Classes
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	(Memorial Day)
NO APG
AEE Dress Rehearsal 3:00-9:30pm
	
	All AEE Called 5:00-9:00pm
	AEE Presents Disaster
	
	











	June
	2018



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	AEE Presents Disaster
	AEE Presents Disaster

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	YPA at ATA

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Final Day of AEE
	
	
	Final Day of APG
	
	Final Day of Academy Kids!

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




September 2017




